
Slno Boarding Point
Route 

Order
Morning Trip Evening Trip

1 KALLARA TEMPLE 1 7.10 3.57

2 MAMALASSERY JUNCTION 2 7.12 3.52

3 KAKKADU BRIDGE 3 7.15 3.47

4 KAKKAD KADAVU 4 7.30 3.44

5 PAZHOOR PADIPPURA 5 7.40 3.41

10 CHIRAKKAL PADY 6 7.44 3.38

6 JMP JUNCTION 7 7.46 3.36

7 KOCHU PALLY 8 7.50 3.34

11 FATHIMA SCHOOL 9 7.58 3.32

9 PIRAVOM HOSPITAL Jn 10 8.00 3.31

12 ACHAN PADY - MULAKULAM 11 8.12 3.16

SCHOOL 8.15 3.15

Driver

JAYAN

9961167259

BUS No. 25 -  Kakkad 

BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

Helper

BIJI

9526128014


